
Neuroscience 501 Graduate Seminar Student Feedback 2021 

Mean scores from the students' evaluations: l = strongly disagree   5 = strongly agree 

The instructor made it clear what students were 

expected to learn: 

The instructor communicated the subject matter 

effectively: 

The instructor helped inspire interest in learning 

the subject matter: 

The instructor showed concern for student 

learning: 

Overall, the instructor was an effective teacher: 

Ratings of 

Prof. Adele 

Diamond 

4.33 

4.20 

4.36 

4.46 

4.27 

Mean for the 

other 23 faculty 

who taught the 

course 

4.12 
Prof. Diamond 

All other Faculty 

4.06 
Prof. Diamond 

All other Faculty 

Prof. Diamond 
3.99 

All other Faculty 

Prof. Diamond 
4.21 

All other Faculty 

Prof. Diamond 
4.14 

All other Faculty 

3.5 3.75 4 4.25 4.5 




