## Neuroscience 501 Graduate Seminar Student Feedback 2021

Mean scores from the students' evaluations: 1 = strongly disagree 5 = strongly agree

	Ratings of Prof. Adele Diamond	Mean for the other 23 faculty who taught the course					
The instructor made it clear what students were expected to learn:	4.33	4.12	Prof. Diamond All other Faculty				
The instructor communicated the subject matter effectively:	4.20	4.06	Prof. Diamond All other Faculty				
The instructor helped inspire interest in learning the subject matter:	4.36	3.99	Prof. Diamond All other Faculty				
The instructor showed concern for student learning:	4.46	4.21	Prof. Diamond All other Faculty				
Overall, the instructor was an effective teacher:	4.27	4.14	Prof. Diamond All other Faculty				
			3.	.5 3.75	4	4.25	4.5